Lille

JUNIORS MX2-MX1_MX3

13-mai-12

|22
|23
|24
|25
|26
|27
|28

93
26
33
73
96

58
55
28
14
27
35
16
15

79
13
80
34
71
45
10
85
29

19
52
67
47
89
21
41
88

MX1_3
MX1_3
MX1_3
MX1_3
MX1_3
MX1_3

MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

PIERROUX KEVIN
GUILMIN XAVIER
TARIN JULIEN
DELHALLE FRANCOIS
GUERDON MAXIME
MALLIEN STEVEN

DESPRECHINS ARNO
FLEMAL ROBIN
FAMEREE THIBAULT
CHERPION STEVE
DUJARDIN OLIVIER
DEGUELDE RAPHAEL
SCHULZ BASTIEN
GLOTZ ARNAUD
DEVALCK EMILIEN
FLAMAND LUDOVIC
HAUSSY JORDAN
PFAFF MAVRICK
BRANCART LAURENT
RENARD AURELIEN
BERTRAND PIERRE
HOFFMAN GREGORY
GOOSSENS NICOLAS
SARENS SYLVAIN
QUITIN SYLVAIN
HENNUS JORDAN
HENRY QUENTIN

DOTREMONT ARNAUD
VANDERSTICHELE GUILLAUME
DUROISIN CHRISTOPHE

LEGREVE Dean
DEMORTIER ARNAUD
FLEMAL JULIEN
ZIMMER CYRIL

RACE 1 RACE 2

MX1_3

o g A WO N =
o g A~ W NN =

1 1
6 2
& 5
8 3
4 6
5 10
12 9
9 8
11 13
16 12
21 11
14 115
19 14
15 17
17 20
18 23
20 21
24 19
4

7

22 16
25 18
23 22
26 24
10 999
13 999
999 999
999 999

RACE 3

a w N =

999
969
999
969
999
999
999
969
999
999

TOTAL

3
6
10
11
15
1011

11
15
16
20
33
33
34
37
39
40
41
45
51
56
58
61
1005
1013
1037
1042
1044
1049
2008
2011
2997
2997




